
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE PROVIDER AMOUNT (Inc VAT)
APPOINTMENT 

DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

BBBE 

LEVEL
LOCALITY

SERVICE OF 

STATE 

DECLARATION

1 EMLM 31/2021
ELECTRIFICATION OF PHOMOLA 

(KGAPHAMDI EXT) VILLAGE PHASE 1 
3 F-TECH SERVICES R2 589 123.05 9/2/2023 1/12/2022 1

38 November Street 

Middleburg 1055
No

SEJAGOBE ENGINEERS N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

41 McDonald 

Avenue Flora Park 

Polokwane 0699

No

MARUNGANE PROJECTS N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

1 Tulip Villas 6857 

Blue Hills Gauteng 

0157 

No

SEFAKO ENGINEERING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

107 Haymeadow 

street Pretoria 

Central 0001

No

GRANDMONDE 

CONSULTING ENGINEERS
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Riverside B Jane 

Furse 1085
No

TFC ENGINEERS N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
46 Murray Streeet 

Sonheuwel 1200
No

RALEMA CONSULTING 

ENGINEERS 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Block 8 Unit 6 

Phoenix View 

Estates Midrand 

1863

No

MAMOLOKO AND 

ASSOCIATES ENGINEER
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

570 Fehrsen Street 

Gauteng 0181
No

THA-MOT ENGINEERING 

CONSULTING
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

53 Fuller Avenue 

Klerksdorp 2570
No

EXPERT ON THE GO N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
293 Summit road 

Centrurion 0026
No

MANGADI SOLUTION N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
Block 5 1086 

Kgobokwane 1030
No

3rd QUARTER (JANUARY - MARCH)

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

AWARDED TENDERS 2022/2023

2 EMLM 20/2023

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY 

162



SEKANKOE ENGINEERING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

16 Samora Machel 

Street Middelburg 

1055

No

VISION INSPIRED 

SOLUTIONS 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Jukskei View Ext 18 

Midrand 1685
No

AES CONSULTING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

125 Masharll street 

Office no: 07 

Polokwane 0700 

No

NTLEPO CORPORATE N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
Unit 16 Trollip 

Street Pretoria 2745
No

URANUS CONSULTING 

ENGINEER 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Premeir Park 

Tzaneen 0850
No

RELIANT CONSULTING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
55 Grobler Street 

Polokwane 0700
No

NSK ELECTRICAL & 

CONSTRUCTION 

MANAGERS

N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

Block 7 Ben Fleur 

38 Burger street 

Polokwane 0700

No

ABAPHANTSI 

ENGINEERING 
N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1

91 Featherview 

Estate 1746
No

E SQUARE ENGINEERING N/A 2/2/2023 4/11/2022 1
95 First Road 

Gauteng 2194
No

APPOINTMENT OF MAXIMUM OF 10 

CONSULTANTS FOR ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR A PERIOD 

OF THREE YEARS ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

EMLM 21/20233 44


